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Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2022 Payable Year: 2023

Report Name: AA714DCO 

Environment: ODAPROD 

Job Number:   351984 

DAKOTA COUNTY
USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT

REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) 

DISCLAIMER
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website.  This website provides links to other websites.  These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses.  When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website.  Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to 
examine the privacy policy of that website.  Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information 
published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that 
relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 67,627,423,465  780,277,104  122,326  159,711  872,739,900  10,600,563  166,184,955  66,755,343,579

A - Residential
B - Commercial
C - Industrial
D - Utility
F - Agricultural
F5 - Rural Vacant
G - Cabins
J - Apartments
K - Railroads
P - Personal Property

USG CLSS
 51,269,770,982
 4,612,718,000
 3,448,560,100

 421,624,900
 1,711,766,487

 86,020,300
 2,774,700

 5,494,893,600
 86,617,500

 492,676,896

TAXABLE
MKT VALUE

 521,684,819
 90,163,210
 68,127,887
 8,425,300

 13,757,839
 721,401
 27,747

 66,038,425
 1,729,864
 9,600,612

LOCAL TAX
TAX CPC

 121,615
 0
 0
 0

 711
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

NUM HMSTD
 144,787

 3,733
 1,682

 231
 5,696
 1,471

 16
 1,157

 60
 878

TOTAL NUM PROP
BY CLASS

 525,839,400
 27,630,100
 88,217,400

 0
 749,200
 54,200
 2,800

 229,823,900
 0

 422,900

MKT VALUE
 NEW CONST

 5,532,777
 552,547

 1,764,146
 0

 33,342
 490
 28

 2,715,565
 0

 1,668

TAX CPC
NEW CONST

 0
 84,188,525
 65,597,782
 5,754,430

 0
 0

 23,048
 0

 1,722,404
 8,898,766

STATE TAX
TAX CPC

 52,049,365,105
 4,612,718,000
 3,448,560,100

 421,624,900
 301,579,700

 0
 0

 5,344,939,874
 86,617,500

 489,938,400

REFERNDA
MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report


